

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Rand :-					
N/Agency :-					
A.No :-					
A. Rate :-					
Date of commencement :-					
Date of completion :-					

(1) P/V & boxing of
working Bench Mark
pillars & Reference
pillars — do — etc.

(i) Bench Mark Pillars — 02 Nos.

(ii) Reference Pillars — 04 Nos.

(2) clearing & boundary
focal land — do — etc.

2X10X30.00	X3.50	=	2100.00
2X10X30.00	X3.50	=	2100.00
2X10X30.00	X3.50	=	2100.00
2X10X30.00	X3.50	=	2100.00

Continuation

Total = 8400.00
= 0.84 Hect.

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② clearing & grubbing road land					
— do —				etg.	
Qty = 0.84 Hect				vide (11)	
				@ k. 53873.81/Hect	k. 45289.00
③ Excavation for road way in soil (Box cutting)					
— do —				etg.	
Qty = 59.38 m ³				vide (10)	
				@ k. 75.61/m ³	k. 4490.00
④ Constn of embankment with approved Material obtained from borrow pits upto 1000.00 m lead — do —				etg.	
Qty = 1284.60 m ³				vide (14)	
				@ k. 190.42/m ³	k. 244614.00
⑤ Constn of embankment obtained from road way cutting — do —				etg.	
Qty = 35.63 m ³				vide (10)	
				@ k. 26.71/m ³	k. 952.00

Continuation

Total = k. 311027.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Constn of granular sub base (L.S.B.M-I)					
do					
Qty = 102.37 m ³ vide (11)					
@ R. 2716.79/m ³					R. 278118.00
(7) Constn, flv, laying, spreading & Compaction Stone aggregates (L.S.B.M-3)					
do					
Qty = 107.01 m ³ vide (11)					
@ R. 3134.50/m ³					R. 335428.00
(8) Constn of unreinforced plain Cement Concrete P.C.C. M30, 43 grade					
do					
Qty = 367.20 m ³ vide (11)					
@ R. 6526.50/m ³					R. 239653.00
(9) flv & biryng Logo of MMHSY Project					
Qty = 02 Nos vide (13)					
@ R. 9664.14/No.					R. 19328.00
(10) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure up to 3.00m depth					
Continuation					
Total					R. 434042.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Continue					
Qty = 223.56 m ³ vide (2)					
@ R. 283.94/m ³ — R. 63478.00					
(11) P.V. M15 grade concrete					
in Open Boundary					
— do — Elg.					
Qty = 15.86 m ³ vide (3)					
@ R. 5147.05/m ³ — R. 81632.00					
(12) P.V. M20 PCC in					
Open Boundary					
— do — Elg.					
Qty = 62.30 m ³ vide (4)					
@ R. 5663.22/m ³ — R. 352819.00					
(13) P.V. PCC M20 grade					
(27) in Sub Structure					
— do — Elg.					
Qty = 32.44 m ³ vide (6)					
@ R. 5859.70/m ³ — R. 190089.00					
(14) P.V. weep holes in					
PCC / RCC — do — Elg.					
Qty = 72 Nos vide (6)					
@ R. 110.78 / No — R. 7976.00					
(15) P.V. RCC M25 grade					
(29) Concrete in Sub-structure					
— do — Elg.					
Qty = 19.98 m ³ vide (6)					
@ R. 6448.72/m ³ — R. 128845.00					

Continuation

Total = 5518056.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Supplying, fixing & placing					
(30) HYSD bar in					
Sub structure — do — etc.					
Qty = 2.05 MT vide (5)					
@ Rs. 48820.28/MT — Rs. 100082.0					
(17) P.V. Back filling					
(31) abutment wing wall					
& return wall					
— do — etc.					
Qty = 68.36 m ³ vide (9)					
@ Rs. 758.87/m ³ — Rs. 51876.0					
(18) P.V. & laying filter					
(32) Media with granular					
Sub to crushed					
aggregates					
— do — etc.					
Qty = 39.62 m ³ vide (9)					
@ Rs. 2841.77/m ³ — Rs. 112591.00					
(19) P.V. & laying reinforcement					
(33) Cement concrete in					
Super structure					
(M30 grade) RCC					
— do — etc.					
Qty = 8.76 m ³ vide (8)					
@ Rs. 7000.65/m ³ — Rs. 61326.00					
Total = Rs. 5842931.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) PIV S/F & Placing					
(24) Fixed bar in Super					
structure — do — B/L.					
Qty = 0.77 MT vide (7)					
@ R. 49916.39/MT — R. 39434.00					
(21) Constn of P.C.C					
(35) H.W. grade in					
Parapet Constn					
— do — B/L.					
Qty = 8.00 m ³ vide (8)					
@ R. 5859.70/m ³ — R. 46878.00					
(22) Painting on Parapet					
wall two coats					
including primer					
Coat — do — B/L.					
Qty = 55.30 m ² vide (9)					
@ R. 101.61/m ² — R. 5619.00					
(23) PIV Drainage spots					
(37) as per complete					
— do — B/L.					
Qty = 08 nos vide (18)					
@ R. 424.06/na. — R. 3392.00					
(24) PIV Dismantling of					
(42) existing structure culvert					
— do — B/L.					
Qty = 1.77 m ³ vide (2)					
@ R. 503.88/m ³ — R. 892.00					

Continuation

Total = R. 5940146.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) P/R Dishantaly struck					
(43) like culverts bridge					
do — Elg.					
Qty = 37.60 m ³ videl-②					
@ R. 237.67/m ³ — R. 9412.00					
(26) P/R Removing all type					
(44) of human pipes					
and stacks					
do — Elg.					
Qty = 10.00m videl-②					
@ R. 249.17/m — R. 2492.00					
Total = R. 59,520.50.00					
Add 13% (GST + LC) (+) R. 773766.00					
Add S.F. (10% on material) R. 65251.00					
Total = R. 679,1067.00					
Di 12/05/2022					
AE					
CP P					
20-07-2022					

Continuation